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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/17/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Huntington Beach HS
Wed 10/02/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR El Toro
Thu 10/03/2013 TBD Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Fri 10/04/2013 All Day Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Sat 10/05/2013 All Day Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Wed 10/09/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Newport Harbor HS
Wed 10/09/2013 7:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Mon 10/14/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Mira Costa HS
Wed 10/16/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Wed 10/23/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/24/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Huntington Beach HS
Wed 10/30/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/31/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Los Alamitos High
Wed 11/06/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 11/07/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Los Alamitos High
Fri 11/08/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Loyola


